
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

24 

54 

72 

9 

63 

12 

51 

45 

6 

30 

66 

3 

33 

36 

48 

21 

57 

69 

18 

60 

Name 

Ailo Johansen 

Jesper Baksetersveen 

Dennis Berg Stene 

Christoffer Busch-Solberg 

Lars Gjelsten Alnes 

Erling Engeland 

Ludvik Rødal 

Marius Falkenberg 

Leon Skrødal Fossen 

Tiril Ottesen 

Brage Løvlien 

Leon Leesing 

Tony Tufte 

Even Krogstad 

Henrik Rasmussen 

Emil Nakkerud 

Liam Ystmark-Hågensen 

Sara Røren- Bommen 

Odin Welvang Olsen 

Mats Christian Finstad Paulsen 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

4 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Diff 

38.881 

45.416 

49.438 

59.327 

1:29.355 

1:41.830 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:37.174 

21:16.055 

21:22.590 

21:26.612 

21:36.501 

22:06.529 

22:19.004 

21:02.753 

21:07.760 

21:19.367 

21:20.808 

21:44.847 

21:45.230 

22:22.273 

22:42.499 

23:16.012 

22:43.270 

21:05.637 

22:01.162 

16:50.161 

Gap 

38.881 

6.535 

4.022 

9.889 

30.028 

12.475 

1 Lap 

5.007 

11.607 

1.441 

24.039 

0.383 

37.043 

20.226 

33.513 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

55.525 

4 Laps 

Class 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Gruppe 3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

38.881 

Avg. Speed 

50,925 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.125 

Best Speed 

53,467 

Best Lap by 

24 - Ailo Johansen 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NMF Motocross 

Lag NM 2023 
Lørdag 26.08.23 

Kvalheat MX 85 Gruppe 3 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:02:11 

Starmoen 1,591 km 

26.08.2023 15:00 


